

Town Council

Development Agreement 2021.09.22

Glen Lennox Development Agreement – Major Modification 1201 Raleigh Rd. Chapel Hill, NC . 27514



RECOMMENDATION

- ☐ Adopt the Resolution of Consistency
- ☐ Enact Ordinance A, approving the Major Modification to the Glen Lennox Development Agreement





PROCESS OVERVIEW





PROJECT SUMMARY

Height Modification Request			
Block	Stories		
	Current Requirements	Added Stories	Total
4	5	+1	6
9B	4	+2	6
9C	4	+1	5



PROJECT SUMMARY





- Adopt the Resolution of Consistency
- ☐ Enact Ordinance A, approving the Major Modification to the Glen Lennox Development Agreement

